PC/104 EnclosurePC/104 Enclosure
CT104: PC/104 Can-Tainer
Can-Tainer Kit Includes:
 1x Can -Tainer body 2", 4", 5", 6", 8", 10" or 12"
 1x CT-EC00, Solid Endcap
 1x CT-EC01, Endcap with 4x DB9 and 2x DB 25
 1x Anti-shock mounting pad
 2x CT-EC gaskets

Custom sizes available
Features
Ordering Information
CT2
Can-Tainer Kit
Optional Accessories
Vertical Divider
Endcaps
2" Can-Tainer fits 3 PC/104 modules, 32.80oz / 930g
Part Number Description
CT4 4" Can-Tainer fits 5 PC/104 modules, 32.80oz / 930g
CT5 5" Can-Tainer fits 8 PC/104 modules, 44.62oz / 1265g
CT6 6" Can-Tainer fits 8 PC/104 modules, 44.62oz / 1265g
CT12 12" Can-Tainer fits 17 PC/104 modules, 90.44oz / 2564g
PC/104-AL00 Solid PC/104 plate
Mini Fan Kit Mini Fan for internal air circulation
Cable Kit 3x DB9 male to IDC 10, 2x DB25 female IDC26, and 1x DB9 with 3 screw terminals for
connecting main power to V104 / HE104 / HESC104 / HESC-SER
CT-EC00 Solid Endcap (with no opening)
CT-EC01 Endcap with 3x DB9, 1x power plug, 2x DB25
CT-EC02 Endcap with 2x DB9, 1x RJ45, 1x DIN, 1x 2.5mm circular
CT-EC03 Endcap with 2x DB9, 1x RJ45, 1x 2.5mm circular
CT-EC04 Heavy Duty Solid Endcap (1/4" thick on the rim)
CT-EC05 Endcap with 2x DB9, 1x RJ45, 1x DIN, 3x round connector
CT6-VD00 Vertical Divider for 6" Can-Tainer (5.1" x 6")
CT8-VD00 Vertical Divider for 8" Can-Tainer (5.1" x 8")
CT10-VD00 Vertical Divider for 10" Can-Tainer (5.1" x 10")
CT12-VD00 Vertical Divider for 12" Can-Tainer (5.1" x 12")